General Surgery Coverage Services, Contractor shall be paid an amount equal to Five Hundred 
Dollars ($500) per twenty-four (24) hour period (“Back-up Call Coverage Compensation”), 
plus One Hundred Ninety Dollars ($190.00) per each hour that Contractor is required to be 
physically present at Hospital, not to exceed Four Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Dollars 
($4,560) per day in the aggregate.    

2. Clinic Services.  In recognition of the mutual obligations of the Parties hereunder, 
Hospital and Contractor acknowledge that there shall be no monetary compensation to 
Contractor for the Clinic Services furnished by Contractor hereunder.